
Ken Reed Kari Enget

EMS Director Golden Heart Services PO Box 76

Rugby EMS Powers Lake ND 58773

800 South Main Avenue H –701.464.5566, W – 701.628.2950

Rugby ND 58368 C – 701.641.3176

W - 701.776.5261 ext 2147 ihparts@nccray.com

C - 925.895.1980

kreed@hamc.com

ND Dept of Transportation

Trinity Health Attention Karin Mongeon

Attention Jeff Sather MD 608 East Boulevard Avenue

1 Burdick Expressway W Bismarck ND 58505-0700

Minot ND 58701 W - 701.328.4434

W - 701.857.5000 kamongeon@nd.gov

jeffrey.sather@trinityhealth.org

ND Hospital Association

Terry Ault Attention Jerry Jurena

PO Box 603 1622 E Interstate Ave

Cavalier ND 58220 Bismarck ND 58503

H – 701.265.8277, W – 701.265.8259 W – 701.224.9732

C – 701.265.2255 jjurena@ndha.org 

terrycavamb@polarcomm.com

Curt Halmrast

American Heart Association 17 South 2nd Street

Attention June Herman Oakes ND 58474

1005 12th Ave SE W – 701.742.3244, C–701.710.0186

Jamestown ND 58401 medic0098@yahoo.com

W - 701.252.5122

june.herman@heart.org Lynn Hartman

927 12th Ave E

Tim Meyer Dickinson ND 58601

1603 Oakwood Drive W – 701.225.1500, C – 701.290.0388

West Fargo ND 58078 lhartman@ndsupernet.com

H - 701.523.0521, W - 701.234.6054

C - 701.367.2767 Lynette Dickson, MS, RD, LRD

tim.meyer@sanfordhealth.org Associate Director

Director, Area Health Education Center

Diane  Witteman University of North Dakota

3173 Highway 5 NW School of Medicine and Health Sciences

Mohall ND 58761 501 N Columbia Rd STOP 9037

H - 701.756.7156, W - 701.756.6183 Grand Forks ND 5820

C – 701.263.1012 W - 701.777.6049 / 701.777.3848

dianew@srt.com C - 218.779.6471, F - 701.777.6779

lynette.dickson@med.und.edu 

Representative Chet Pollert

151 Crossroads Estates Drive

Carrington ND 58421-8919

H - 701.652.2494 / C- 701.652.5887

W - 701.947.5714

cpollert@nd.gov 
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